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General information about company

Scrip code 538395

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE792G01011

Name of the company NAM SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

m
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No of |No-Of |No.Of _— Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each

Category o-ob Partly shares Otaimos. | 1 total no. of class of securities (IX)

Category | of T\Los’}? ]; d fully p?‘:d paid-up | underlying ;hige(sv[[) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right

0 shareholder | 5 C1OCCS | UP SAULY T equiy | Depository | © as per SCRR, 1957 [ N OF Voting (XIV) RIghts | Toa] ag

(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(1) held (1 shares Receipts (V) (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class a7%0
el V) e V) [ (VD VI (A+B+C2) eg: X egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 5 4044000 |0 0 4044000 |75 4044000 | 0 4044000 | 75
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 648 1348000 |0 0 1348000 |25 1348000 | 0 1348000 | 25
Non

©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by

(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 653 5392000 |0 0 5392000 | 100 5392000 | 0 5392000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh z:ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | [ ocked in shares | P coe®® OF
No. Of No. of Underlyin assuming full otherwise
Shares ) e hy (X bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumoere equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIIT) qun?/
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible . . sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) As a % % of
securities . . a sa 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)+HX) As a of total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) No. (@) Shares |(a) | Shares
held (b) held
(b
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 0 0 75 1772500 | 43.8304|0 |0 4044000
Group
(B) Public 0 0 0 25 569400 | 42.2404 | 100 | 0.0074 | 1081550
Non
©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 100 2341900 | 43.4329 | 100 | 0.0019 | 5125550
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N ; No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting nghts held in
fu(l)l'yo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of palq P up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . f asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, 0
Shareholders (I) (11T) shares . % of
shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As 1
held o Class Class Tota
av) held (VI) V)+ a % of o X co- Total Voting
%) (VD) (A+B+C2) & &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4044000 4044000 | 75 4044000 4044000 | 75
undivided Family
(S]“)"'T"tal A 5 4044000 4044000 | 75 4044000 4044000 | 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 4044000 4044000 | 75 4044000 4044000 | 75
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 610 485933 485933 {9.01 485933 485933 {9.01
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 21 697139 697139 | 12.93 697139 697139 | 12.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 17 164928 164928 | 3.06 164928 164928 |3.06
(specify)
(S;‘)b'T"tal ® 648 1348000 1348000 | 25 1348000 1348000 | 25
Total Public
Shareholding
648 1348000 1348000 |25 1348000 1348000 | 25
B=B)(1)+
B(@)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 653 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392000 5392000 | 100
)Total (A+BHC 653 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392000 5392000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in shares pledge(% or
I;; - Of No. of Eo.dOflyithares Shareholding , as a % (X10) otherwise Number of
ares Shares nderyms assuming full conversion of encumbered | NUMBET O
Underlying . Outstanding - . (XI1D) equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding .= | convertible . held in
Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . sa sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As 9% of 9% of
securities (i) No. Of Warrants a % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X (Xi) (a) ° No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
(Slu)b'T‘”al A) 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AMDHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 9.01 15093 |3.11 219483
(a(ii) 12.93 505307 | 72.48 697139
(e) 3.06 49000 | 29.71 164928
f;b'TOtal ® 25 560400 |42.24 1081550
Total Public
Shareholding
25 569400 |42.24 1081550
B)=B)(D+
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2341900 | 43.43 5125550
Total (A+B+C 100 2341900 | 43.43 5125550

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashwani Goyal

Divya Goyal

Divyanshu
Goyal

Kiran Goyal

Ashwani Goyal & Sons
(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AACPG7336H

AIHPG3564E

AJMPG2797TH

ACYPGI503A

AABHAG6452M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Class eg:y

Total

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

404000

353000

324000

374500

317000

1772500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

24.86

61.39

45.06

99.87

42.27

43.83

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1625000

575000
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719000

375000

750000

4044000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Bodies Clearing Non-Resident Indian

Corporate Members (NRI) HUF HUF

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Click here to go
back

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Vinit Gupta HUF

PAN (1I) AADHV2505G Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | > ! 3 1 1 17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4893 306 2249 157480 | 56800 164928

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4893 306 2249 157480 | 56800 164928

W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0.01 0.04 2.92 1.05 3.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4893 306 2249 157480 | 56800 164928

Class egty
Total 4893 306 2249 157480 | 56800 164928

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.09 0.01 0.04 2.92 1.05 3.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.09 0.01 0.04 2.92 1.05 3.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 49000 0 49000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

shareholding pattern_31.12.2021.xml.html

31.12

0

29.71

4893

306

2249

157480

56800

164928

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

10/M1
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

+ of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date «
) creati
Whether by virtue of: .
IlzIassp ort Nationality IE\’Iassp ort Nationality - acqus
ca(;.e]?) ¢ (Applicable Ca(;'en(l) ¢ (Applicable nghts on | Bxercise O_f )
PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of signifi
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares | | ohts dividend or | of enificant benefi
0r@gn1 is selected) 0r@gn1 is selected) any other | control influence Intere:
nationa. nationa distribution
Ashwani
" AACPG7336H India S(‘:g:l & | AABHA6452M India 13.91 Yes Yes 20-12-
HUF
Total: { 13.91 |0 0
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