General information about company										
Scrip code	538395									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol										
ISIN	INE792G01011									
Name of the company	NAM SECURITIES LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	ly shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of s		~ ~	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as
		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4044000	0	0	4044000	75	4044000	0	4044000	75
(B)	Public	648	1348000	0	0	1348000	25	1348000	0	1348000	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0 0		0
	Total	653	5392000	0	0	5392000	100	5392000	0	5392000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Shareholding, as a %		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pleds other	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares				
		convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	0	0	0	75	1772500 43.8304		0	0	4044000				
(B)	Public	0	0	0	25	569400	42.2404	100	0.0074	1081550				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0		0	0			0				
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0		0	0			0				
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0			0				
	Total	0	0	0	100	2341900	43.4329	100	0.0019	5125550				

Т	Table II - Staten	nent showin	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights he curities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (2		V) Rights	Total as a
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	610	485933			485933	9.01	485933		485933	9.01
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	697139			697139	12.93	697139		697139	12.93
(e)	Any Other (specify)	17	164928			164928	3.06	164928		164928	3.06
Sub-Total (B) (3)		648	1348000			1348000	25	1348000		1348000	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		648	1348000			1348000	25	1348000		1348000	25
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		653	5392000			5392000	100	5392000		5392000	100
Total (A+B+C		653	5392000			5392000	100	5392000		5392000	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	noter aı	ıd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp				
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number Locked ii (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in				
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	oter Group								
(1)	Indian	ndian											
(a)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000				
(2)	Foreign			•		ı							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000				
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder	•	•							
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institution	ns											
(a(i))				9.01	15093	3.11			219483				
(a(ii))				12.93	505307	72.48			697139				
(e)				3.06	49000	29.71			164928				
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25	569400	42.24			1081550				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25	569400	42.24			1081550				
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	n Public sh	areholde	r						
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2341900	43.43			5125550				
Total (A+B+C				100	2341900	43.43			5125550				

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashwani Goyal	Divya Goyal	Divyanshu Goyal	Kiran Goyal	Ashwani Goyal & Sons (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPG7336H	AIHPG3564E	AJMPG2797H	ACYPG9503A	AABHA6452M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Voting F	Rights held in eacl	h class of securit	ties (IX)			
Class eg:X	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Class eg:y						
Total	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	404000	353000	324000	374500	317000	1772500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	24.86	61.39	45.06	99.87	42.27	43.83
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered	(XIII)	_		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group						

			Any Other (spe	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Vinit Gupta HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AADHV2505G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	3	11	1	17
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4893	306	2249	157480	56800	164928
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4893	306	2249	157480	56800	164928
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.01	0.04	2.92	1.05	3.06
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	ch class of securit	ies (IX)			
Class eg: X	4893	306	2249	157480	56800	164928
Class eg:y						
Total	4893	306	2249	157480	56800	164928
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.01	0.04	2.92	1.05	3.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.01	0.04	2.92	1.05	3.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	49000	0	49000
	1		i	1		1

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	31.12	0	29.71
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4893	306	2249	157480	56800	164928
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

significant beneficial owners

						~- g		- 0							
of	the SBO									Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					
		Passport	assport				Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creatic acquis	
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of signification
ıni	AACPG7336H		India		Ashwani Goyal & Sons HUF	AABHA6452M		India		13.91			Yes	Yes	20-12-1
			•	•	•	•	•	•	Total:	13.91	0	0			